
BathBedroom 24
DW2872-42001

72'-0" x 26'-8"
Sq. Ft.1920 Total

72'

26
'-8

"

30"x60"
Tub

80
36

80
30

80
30

80
36

80
48

80
36

Bedroom #3Bedroom #4

Bedroom #2

Family Room

Living Room

WIC

Primary Bedroom

WH
FURN

O
pt

.
D

ry
O

pt
W

as
h

Opt

E
80

30
EP

B

Primary Bath
Utility

WIP

R
ef

r

30"x60"
Tub

Li
n

en
O

pt

OB4014

Opt
DB

Kitchen
Dining

Bath #2

E5946 E594659465946E5946

E5946594659465946H 4030

80
30

80
30

DB DB

14'-8" x 12'-6"
21'-8" x 12'-6"

11'-7" x 12'-6" 11'-7" x 12'-6"

10'-2" x 12'-6"

14'-4" x 12'-6"

8'-6" x 8'-10"

5'-0" x 8'-6"

W
B+

SO

db
opt

Opt.
DW

80
30

80

30

80
3680

36

Opt

80
30

Opt

Opt

80
36

Bedroom #5

80
30

12'-0" x 8'-6"

E5946

80
30

Optional BR #5




3UHOLPLQDU\



QRW�IRU

3URGXFWLRQ��

Optional Glamour Bath

Entertainment
Center

Accent Wall
Beneath Bar

Ac
ce

n
t 

W
al

l

db

80
36

Glamour Bath

OB4014

DB DB

DB

W
B+

SO

36
"x

48
"

Sh
w

r

72"x36"
Tub

80
30

80
30

H SG4046

O
pt

MODIFICATIONS TITLE: 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL MATERIALS OF CHAMPION.
THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE ORIGINAL, 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

COPYRIGHT • •1976-2022 BY CHAMPION

DRAWN BY:

SCALE:
DATE:

FILENAME:

PROJECT: SHEET:

L-101
17-DW2872-42001 PFS

DW2872-42001
72'-0" x 26'-8"

4 BD 2 BT

LITERATURE
PLAN

J. Aldrich
11-10-21
3/16" = 1'-0"

DW4724B

1425 SUNNYSIDE RD. WEISER, ID  83672

Peterson Home Center
518 S. Fir Avenue, Deer Park, WA 
99006
509-276-7127 (ph)
www.petersonhomecenter.com

http://www.petersonhomecenter.com
http://www.petersonhomecenter.com

